
2023 OIA Varsity Baseball

Game Scores

Date Division Location Home Scr Visitors Scr Comments

Sat, Mar 25 D 1  E Castle Castle  Farrington  
 D 1  E Kaiser Kaiser  Kalani  

D 1 W Kapolei Kapolei  Campbell  

D 1 W Wahiawa Middle Leilehua Aiea

D 1 W Nanakuli Nanakuli Mililani

D 2 Kailua Rec Ctr Kalaheo  Kahuku  

D 2 Kaimuki Kaimuki Waialua

Fri, Mar 24 D 1  E Stevenson Inter Roosevelt  Kailua  
 D  2 Waianae Waianae  Waipahu  

D 2 Radford Radford  McKinley  

Wed, Mar 22 D 1  E Castle Castle 5 Moanalua 4
 D 1  E Kailua Kailua 8 Farrington 4

D 1  E Stevenson Inter Roosevelt 4 Kaiser 7

D 1 W Kapolei Kapolei 1 Nanakuli 3

D 1 W Mililani Mililani 8 Aiea 2

D 1 W Pearl City Pearl City 4 Leilehua 5

D 2 Kahuku Kahuku 16 McKinley 4

D 2 Radford Radford 13 Kaimuki 2

D 2 Waipahu Waipahu 12 Kalaheo 2

D 2 Waialua Waialua 5 Waianae 8

Mon, Mar 20 D 1  W Wahiawa Middle Leilehua 0 Mililani 3

Sat, Mar 18 D 1  E Castle Castle 2 Kailua 8
 D 1  E Kahala Kalani 4 Farrington 9

D 1  E Kaiser Kaiser 8 Moanalua 20

D 1 W Aiea Aiea 3 Campbell 13

D 1 W Kapolei Kapolei 2 Pearl City 17

D 2 Kaimuki Kaimuki 5 McKinley 3

D 2 Radford Radford 0 Waipahu 10

D 2 Waianae Waianae 10 Kalaheo 5

Fri, Mar 17 D 2 Waialua Waialua 3 Kahuku 13

 

Wed, Mar 15 D 1  E Kaiser Kaiser 3 Castle 5
 D 1  E Moanalua Moanalua 8 Kalani 1

D 1  E Stevenson Inter Roosevelt 12 Farrington 2

D 1 W Kapolei Kapolei 3 Leilehua 8

D 1 W Pearl City Pearl City 1 Campbell 9



D 1 W Nanakuli Nanakuli 1 Aiea 0

Sat, Mar 11 D 1  E Castle Castle 4 Roosevelt 3
 D 1  E DeSa Farrington 1 Moanalua 0

D 1  E Kailua Kailua 10 Kalani 3

D 1 W Campbell Campbell 5 Mililani 4

D 1 W Aiea Aiea 8 Pearl City 7

D 1 W Wahiawa Middle Leilehua 2 Nanakuli 1

Thu, Mar 9 D 1  W CORP 4 Mililani 3 Pearl City 1 TV Game

Wed, Mar 8 D 1  E Kaiser Kaiser 8 Farrington 6
 D 1  E Moanalua Moanalua 1 Kailua 2  

D 1  E Stevenson Inter Roosevelt 8 Kalani 7

D 1 W Campbell Campbell 1 Nanakuli 0

D 1 W Kapolei Kapolei 11 Aiea 9

  
       

 


